
General $997,511
Capital Outlay $1,117,520
Special Education $314,278

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.197
Owner Occupied $2.679
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $5.544
Special Education $1.488

Bond Redemption $1.625
Capital Outlay $3.000

2024 Payable 2025 Levy 
per Thousand

$1,294,970
$0

$0

General Aid
Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$1,404,970Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2024 Payable 2025
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $111,304,644
Owner Occupied $23,387,478
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $15,027,664

Total $149,719,786

December 2024 Federal Child Count*

20.8
35.3%

16.1

$51,644Average Teacher Salary
Avg Years of Experience
% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

11.2

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 98.947
9-12 71.762

103.789
76.272

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 170.709 180.061

Student Data

Fall 2024 PK-12 Enrollment 181

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 27

District Dropout Rate 1.0%

% Special Needs Students* 9.9%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 28.7%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

94.8%

21

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 893

Fall 2024 K-12 Fall Enrollment 181

Educational Funds $14,196

Sparsity $110,000

Fall 2024 State Aid Fall Enrollment 181.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

17

Math
Reading
Science
Composite Score

20.1
20.9
17.6

20.3
19.9

18

2024-2025 Profile of Faith 46-2

Home County: Meade

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

PK 0.000 0.000

206 W 5th St, Faith, SD 57626-0619

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $0

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $62,138

as of 01/20/2026



Bond Redemption $210,070
Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $1,357,483
PK Instruction $0
Adult Instruction $0

$159,684
$0
$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0
Non-Programmed $0
Debt Service $0
Co-Curricular $253,369

$0
$0
$0
$0

Local $593,247
County $17,238

State $1,428,768
Federal $251,739
Total $2,290,991

$434,573
$0
$0

$228,988

$235,398
$0
$0
$0

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$663,561 $235,398

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$0

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0
$0

$100,734
$285,180

$40,985
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$37,834
$0

$5,393
$36,499

$0
$0

$517,726
$0

$0

$230,528

Operation/Maint. Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services
Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction
PK Instruction
Adult Instruction

Community Services
Non-Programmed
Debt Service
Co-Curricular
Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$81,892 $0 $0
$0 $618,007 $0

$234,922 $150,235 $0

Salary Property Other
$1,105,560

$0
$0

$72,085
$217,623

$60,228
$0

$5,561
$0

$35,972
$0
$0
$0

$64,425

$209,887
$0
$0

$10,206
$51,688
$15,176

$0
$450

$0
$6,773

$0
$0
$0

$7,580

$159,971
$0
$0

$21,014
$38,916

$109
$3,272

$206,528
$40,985

$0
$0
$0
$0

$47,860

$60,819
$0
$0

$2,821
$2,071
$6,229

$0
$54,157

$0
$49,143

$0
$0
$0

$127,809

$211,458
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$614,735
$81,787

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$11,381
$150

$0
$36,674

$0
$697

$0
$0

$247,904
$5,695

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Faith 46-2

Other Enterprise

$0

$74,195 $92,585

$2,354,565 $1,036,604 $201,575Total Expenditures

$1,561,454 $301,761 $518,654 $303,049 $907,980 $302,501


