



as of 01/20/2026

## 2024-2025 Profile of Faith 46-2

206 W 5th St, Faith, SD 57626-0619

Home County: Meade

Area in Square Miles: 893

Student Data	
Fall 2024 PK-12 Enrollment	181
Fall 2024 K-12 Fall Enrollment	181
Fall 2024 State Aid Fall Enrollment	181.00
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	27
December 2024 Federal Child Count*	18
% Special Needs Students*	9.9%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	28.7%
District Dropout Rate	1.0%
District Attendance Rate	94.8%
Student to Staff Ratio	11.2
Number of Graduates	21

\* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

\*\* No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

Teaching Staff Data		
Average Teacher Salary	\$51,644	
Avg Years of Experience	20.8	
% with Advanced Degrees	35.3%	
Certified Instructional Staff	16.1	
Classroom Staff	0.0	

### American College Test (ACT) \*

English	17.6
Math	20.9
Reading	20.1
Science	20.3
Composite Score	19.9
Number Tested	17

\*No ACT data displayed when less than ten students are reported.

### State Aid Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation \$62,138

Enrollment Data		
Average Daily Attendance	Average Daily Membership	
PK	0.000	0.000
KG-8	98.947	103.789
9-12	71.762	76.272
<b>Total</b>	<b>170.709</b>	<b>180.061</b>

State Aid Funding	
General Aid	\$1,294,970
Special Education	\$0
Sparsity	\$110,000
Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0
<b>Total State Aid</b>	<b>\$1,404,970</b>

\* Represents approved amount paid to district.

### Ending Fund Balance

General	\$997,511
Capital Outlay	\$1,117,520
Special Education	\$314,278
Impact Aid	\$0

### Cost per ADM\*

Educational Funds \$14,196

\* Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, and Special Education

2024 Payable 2025 Taxable Valuations	
Agricultural	\$111,304,644
Owner Occupied	\$23,387,478
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$15,027,664
<b>Total</b>	<b>\$149,719,786</b>

### 2024 Payable 2025 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$1.197
Owner Occupied	\$2.679
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$5.544
Special Education	\$1.488
Capital Outlay	\$3.000
Bond Redemption	\$1.625

## Faith 46-2

### Revenue by Fund

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education
Local	\$593,247	\$434,573	\$235,398
County	\$17,238	\$0	\$0
State	\$1,428,768	\$0	\$0
Federal	\$251,739	\$228,988	\$0
<b>Total</b>	<b>\$2,290,991</b>	<b>\$663,561</b>	<b>\$235,398</b>

### Other Fund Data

	Revenue	Expenditures
Impact Aid	\$0	
Bond Redemption	\$517,726	\$210,070
Capital Projects	\$0	\$0
Food Service	\$74,195	\$92,585
Other Enterprise	\$0	\$0

### Expenditure by Fund

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education
K-12 Instruction	\$1,357,483	\$230,528	\$159,684
PK Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$100,734	\$0	\$5,393
Administration Services	\$285,180	\$0	\$36,499
Fiscal Services	\$81,892	\$0	\$0
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$618,007	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$234,922	\$150,235	\$0
Transportation Services	\$40,985	\$0	\$0
Other Support Services	\$0	\$0	\$0
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$37,834	\$0
Co-Curricular	\$253,369	\$0	\$0
<b>Total Expenditures</b>	<b>\$2,354,565</b>	<b>\$1,036,604</b>	<b>\$201,575</b>

### Expenditure by Object Categories\*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$1,105,560	\$209,887	\$159,971	\$60,819	\$211,458	\$0
PK Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$72,085	\$10,206	\$21,014	\$2,821	\$0	\$0
Administration Services	\$217,623	\$51,688	\$38,916	\$2,071	\$0	\$11,381
Fiscal Services	\$60,228	\$15,176	\$109	\$6,229	\$0	\$150
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$3,272	\$0	\$614,735	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$5,561	\$450	\$206,528	\$54,157	\$81,787	\$36,674
Transportation Services	\$0	\$0	\$40,985	\$0	\$0	\$0
Other Support Services	\$35,972	\$6,773	\$0	\$49,143	\$0	\$697
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$247,904
Co-Curricular	\$64,425	\$7,580	\$47,860	\$127,809	\$0	\$5,695
<b>Total Expenditures</b>	<b>\$1,561,454</b>	<b>\$301,761</b>	<b>\$518,654</b>	<b>\$303,049</b>	<b>\$907,980</b>	<b>\$302,501</b>

\*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.